PANELS

Clark is an ultra-thin steel plate, just 2.3 cm
thick, that has been cross cut asymmetrically

DIMENSIONS

L: Widths of the panel: 36 /45 cm
L' Widths of the towel bar: 64/84/104/124 cm

Heights: 80/130 /180 cm

Depth: @ cm

Depth: from wall 12 cm
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CLARK 80-36/...

MODEL
HL/L
cm

CLARK 80-36/64
CLARK 80-45/84
CLARK  130-36/64
CLARK  13036/84
CLARK  130-36/104
CLARK  130-45/64
CLARK  130-45/84
CLARK  130-45/104
CLARK  180-36/64
CLARK  180-36/84
CLARK  180-36/104
CLARK  180-36/124
CLARK  180-45/64
CLARK  180-45/84
CLARK  180-45/104
CLARK  180-45/124
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and set in a rectangular framework of steel
tubes of similar thickness. The two elements

CLARK 130-45/...

Standard white
sablé SBRO16
€

1102,40
1233,10

1233,00
1263,70
1298,20
1364,30
1396,10
1431,70

1431,60
1463,30
1498,60
1547,30
1527,10
1559,00
1594,80
1642,90

Extra for towel bar in different color from panel

Art. CMC  74,50€

height

Clark cm

length |enﬁgth

panel

fawe

CLARK 130-45/84

STANDARD PRODUCTION
White sablé paintwork SB9016, B35 brackets

Tolerance + 3mm - Airvent o 1/8"

MAXIMUM OPERATING PRESSURE 4 BAR

122

At50K

watt
479
601

676

CLARK

EN 442
At40K
watt
366
459

512
545
578
606
640
673

660
693
727
760
791
824
858
891
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CLARK 180-34/...

At30K
watt
252
316

356
379
402
421
444
468

459
482
505
528
550
573
596
619

PRODUCTION ON REQUEST
Paintwork to BREM color list with colored
brackets

Height

cm

80
80

130
130
130
130
130
130

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180

+15/25%

Bar protrusion on the left without supplement

(standard colour: white) can

design Luigi Bremb/
ge painted

any of the shades in the Brem colour ||5T

CLARK 180-45/...

Width | Weight | Volume
L M
cm Kg dm?
36/64| 12,2 5,2
45/84| 15,2 6,2
36/641 17,8 7,1
36/84 18,7 7,6
36/104| 19,5 8,1
45/64| 21,2 7.9
45/84 1 22,1 8,4
45/104| 229 | 89
36/64 | 23,4 8,9
36/84 | 24,3 9.4
36/104| 25,1 9.9
36/124 259 | 10,5
45/64| 28,1 10,0
45/84 1 29,0 10,5
45/104 | 29,8 11,0
45/1241 30,6 11,6

1
12,
DUAL FUEL VERSION
with EH.E. and *
Wat €
500 105,60
650 107,80
650 107,80
650 107,80
650 107,80
800 112,60
800 112,60
900 116,20
900 116,20
900 116,20
Q00 116,20
900 116,20
900 116,20
1200 124,50
1200 124,50
1200 124,50

*Dual fuel valve or T to be added p. 207
Thermostafs p.208-209

MAGNETIC ACCESSORIES p. 277

STANDARD FITTING
EG23/8"

Special fitings, page 278
Electric version eClark, page 217
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TAPPING CENTRES

Side fittings on request
Extra Art. AS 91,20€

Fitting @ 3/8" Fitting @ 1/2"
STANDARD ON REQUEST

(without sleeves) (with sleeves)
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a ]3] FIXINGS

Brackets included

B35 bracket

[ [ B 31 |

CLARK™F8045 /104

RECOMMENDED VALVES SPECIAL FINISHES page 267  REMOTE FITTINGS Art.REM  42,10€
Finishes Gold, Bronze, Brushed Nickel for 2 valves Tapping cenfres: at the rear oV EG L-5cm
CHROME VALVES KIT with: Brushed Nickel FITTING KIT exira Art. RN 30,50€  DISTANT Valves page 274 S
-n°2 Valves with chrome tailpieces REM
-n°2 Fittings (multilayer 16, copper @12, 14)
-n°2 Chrome wall plates @ 48, hole 216 I 25a ¥

lengths up o6 m.

SIDE CONTROL QUADRA VALVES KIT SIDE CONTROL CYL VALVES KIT with THERMO-
page 271 Art. KQL 191,20€  STATIC option, page 273 Art. KCL  162,50€  5IDE CONTROL CYL chrome VALVES TON with

Extra for BREM color list 53,40€  Extra for BREM color list 53,40€  thermostatic head, p.269  Art. KTL 203,70€
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